
Benton Middle School Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cope Middle School 00:16:13.61 39

2 Benton Middle School 00:15:54.43 42

3 Haughton 00:16:26.35 52

4 Caddo Middle Magnet 00:17:20.54 95

5 Haynesville 00:21:26.30 157

6 North Webster Junior High 00:20:39.77 162

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Calvary Baptist 00:14:56.14 3

North Desoto Middle School 00:25:34.66 3

Greenacres 00:25:38.93 2
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Benton Middle School Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cope Middle School 00:16:13.61 16 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1098 Leo Heng 00:15:14.99 2

2 10 1100 Preston Hughes 00:16:11.25 7

3 12 1105 Victor Stafford 00:16:22.89 9

4 13 1090 Austin Bonney 00:16:37.07 10

5 14 1089 Tyler Bartels 00:16:41.86 11

6 21 1088 Carter Ashby 00:16:54.86 (18)

7 22 1093 Noah Dollar 00:17:00.57 (19)

2 Benton Middle School 00:15:54.43 23 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1046 Brody Hutchison 00:14:03.15 1

2 7 1052 Daegen Moos 00:15:44.54 4

3 11 1061 Brice Warner 00:16:12.74 8

4 16 1063 Tucker Williams 00:16:42.49 13

5 19 1038 Dalton Bliss 00:16:49.22 16

6 23 1039 Chris Brown 00:17:08.30 (20)

7 24 1062 Dayton Weaver 00:17:16.68 (21)

3 Haughton 00:16:26.35 8 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1129 Aubrey Ramsey 00:15:54.25 5

2 9 1117 Xzavion Brown 00:16:09.47 6

3 15 1132 McKenzie Warren 00:16:42.33 12

4 17 1118 Kadyn Brown 00:16:42.86 14

5 18 1127 Denver Parchman 00:16:42.86 15

6 32 1128 Jared Phillips 00:17:47.69 (24)

7 59 1122 J'den Harrison 00:20:33.87 (34)

4 Caddo Middle Magnet 00:17:20.54 13 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1072 Graham Gourdy 00:15:41.30 3

2 20 1079 Jason Ostrowski 00:16:52.75 17

3 26 1073 John Hunter 00:17:34.70 22

4 34 1064 Taelen Adams 00:18:03.64 25

5 38 1077 Samuel Menard 00:18:30.33 28

6 44 1074 Devin Kirk 00:18:50.36 (29)

7 46 1070 Collin Doyal 00:18:54.02 (30)

5 Haynesville 00:21:26.30 5 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 1136 Jackson Monzingo 00:17:46.53 23

2 35 1137 Luke Padgett 00:18:05.69 26

3 56 1138 Aiden Tinsley 00:20:25.87 33

4 69 1134 Madden Edwards 00:23:09.44 36

5 75 1135 Kayden Jones 00:27:43.97 39

6 North Webster Junior High 00:20:39.77 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1148 Chandler McKenzie 00:18:27.15 27

2 50 1146 Jackson Newsom 00:19:34.17 31

3 51 1145 Peyton Caskey 00:19:47.47 32

4 62 1144 Hunter Caskey 00:21:19.48 35
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Benton Middle School Boys

5 72 1149 Blake Pipes 00:24:10.56 37

6 73 1147 Carson Bates 00:25:36.94 (38)

7 77 1150 Miackah Richardson 00:28:12.65 (40)
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Benton Middle School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1086 Ty Knight 8th 00:14:01.07 Calvary Baptist

2 1 1046 Brody Hutchison 8th 00:14:03.15 Benton Middle School

3 2 1098 Leo Heng 8th 00:15:14.99 Cope Middle School

4 0 1087 Owen Thomason 8th 00:15:16.36 Calvary Baptist

5 0 1085 Hollis Brown 7th 00:15:30.98 Calvary Baptist

6 3 1072 Graham Gourdy 7th 00:15:41.30 Caddo Middle Magnet

7 4 1052 Daegen Moos 7th 00:15:44.54 Benton Middle School

8 5 1129 Aubrey Ramsey K 00:15:54.25 Haughton

9 6 1117 Xzavion Brown K 00:16:09.47 Haughton

10 7 1100 Preston Hughes 7th 00:16:11.25 Cope Middle School

11 8 1061 Brice Warner 6th 00:16:12.74 Benton Middle School

12 9 1105 Victor Stafford 7th 00:16:22.89 Cope Middle School

13 10 1090 Austin Bonney 7th 00:16:37.07 Cope Middle School

14 11 1089 Tyler Bartels 7th 00:16:41.86 Cope Middle School

15 12 1132 McKenzie Warren K 00:16:42.33 Haughton

16 13 1063 Tucker Williams 7th 00:16:42.49 Benton Middle School

17 14 1118 Kadyn Brown K 00:16:42.86 Haughton

18 15 1127 Denver Parchman K 00:16:42.86 Haughton

19 16 1038 Dalton Bliss 7th 00:16:49.22 Benton Middle School

20 17 1079 Jason Ostrowski 8th 00:16:52.75 Caddo Middle Magnet

21 (18) 1088 Carter Ashby 6th 00:16:54.86 Cope Middle School

22 (19) 1093 Noah Dollar 7th 00:17:00.57 Cope Middle School

23 (20) 1039 Chris Brown 7th 00:17:08.30 Benton Middle School

24 (21) 1062 Dayton Weaver 7th 00:17:16.68 Benton Middle School

25 0 1037 Cade Austin 7th 00:17:22.77 Benton Middle School

26 22 1073 John Hunter 7th 00:17:34.70 Caddo Middle Magnet

27 0 1051 Tristen Liu 7th 00:17:39.63 Benton Middle School

28 0 1041 Jacob Coleman 7th 00:17:40.98 Benton Middle School

29 0 1048 Sam Ivins 7th 00:17:44.72 Benton Middle School

30 0 1050 Dylan Liu 7th 00:17:45.57 Benton Middle School

31 23 1136 Jackson Monzingo 8th 00:17:46.53 Haynesville

32 (24) 1128 Jared Phillips K 00:17:47.69 Haughton

33 0 1047 Jake Hutchison 7th 00:18:02.50 Benton Middle School

34 25 1064 Taelen Adams 6th 00:18:03.64 Caddo Middle Magnet

35 26 1137 Luke Padgett 6th 00:18:05.69 Haynesville

36 0 1091 Cannon Chandler 8th 00:18:18.60 Cope Middle School

37 27 1148 Chandler McKenzie K 00:18:27.15 North Webster Junior High

38 28 1077 Samuel Menard 6th 00:18:30.33 Caddo Middle Magnet

39 0 1042 Zach Cross 7th 00:18:31.30 Benton Middle School

40 0 1054 Trey Orms 7th 00:18:34.79 Benton Middle School

41 0 1056 Jovan Prince 6th 00:18:38.70 Benton Middle School

42 0 1106 Calan Stephens 6th 00:18:45.48 Cope Middle School

43 0 1094 Cole East 6th 00:18:46.91 Cope Middle School

44 (29) 1074 Devin Kirk 6th 00:18:50.36 Caddo Middle Magnet

45 0 1095 Paxton Farmer 7th 00:18:53.23 Cope Middle School

46 (30) 1070 Collin Doyal 7th 00:18:54.02 Caddo Middle Magnet

47 0 1066 Kenyon Bell 7th 00:19:01.13 Caddo Middle Magnet

48 0 1057 LaKendre Pugh 8th 00:19:17.86 Benton Middle School

49 0 1071 John Hilton Ferguson 7th 00:19:18.23 Caddo Middle Magnet

50 31 1146 Jackson Newsom K 00:19:34.17 North Webster Junior High

51 32 1145 Peyton Caskey K 00:19:47.47 North Webster Junior High
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Benton Middle School Boys

52 0 1058 Bentley Reed 7th 00:20:00.50 Benton Middle School

53 0 1111 London Tidwell K 00:20:05.51 Greenacres

54 0 1097 Tyler Goodloe 6th 00:20:20.45 Cope Middle School

55 0 1084 Charlie Susilovich 6th 00:20:20.85 Caddo Middle Magnet

56 33 1138 Aiden Tinsley 6th 00:20:25.87 Haynesville

57 0 1081 Drew Raines 6th 00:20:30.01 Caddo Middle Magnet

58 0 1045 Conner Gonzales 7th 00:20:32.82 Benton Middle School

59 (34) 1122 J'den Harrison K 00:20:33.87 Haughton

60 0 1069 Anderson Carroll 6th 00:20:35.54 Caddo Middle Magnet

61 0 1053 Dyson Moos 7th 00:20:50.96 Benton Middle School

62 35 1144 Hunter Caskey K 00:21:19.48 North Webster Junior High

63 0 1055 Brayden Posey 7th 00:21:21.16 Benton Middle School

64 0 1140 Jack Brock 7th 00:21:29.81 North Desoto Middle School

65 0 1103 Alex Perez 6th 00:21:54.97 Cope Middle School

66 0 1044 John Fowler 7th 00:22:40.26 Benton Middle School

67 0 1123 Ja'tavirus Jamerson K 00:22:59.29 Haughton

68 0 1104 Keller Rabon 6th 00:23:07.70 Cope Middle School

69 36 1134 Madden Edwards 5th 00:23:09.44 Haynesville

70 0 1109 Gavyn Woodard 6th 00:23:27.30 Cope Middle School

71 0 1107 Brian Taylor 6th 00:23:35.78 Cope Middle School

72 37 1149 Blake Pipes K 00:24:10.56 North Webster Junior High

73 (38) 1147 Carson Bates K 00:25:36.94 North Webster Junior High

74 0 1142 Trenton Ogle 6th 00:25:54.79 North Desoto Middle School

75 39 1135 Kayden Jones 5th 00:27:43.97 Haynesville

76 0 1040 Eli Brunson 7th 00:27:52.07 Benton Middle School

77 (40) 1150 Miackah Richardson K 00:28:12.65 North Webster Junior High

78 0 1075 Prince Legendre 7th 00:28:39.46 Caddo Middle Magnet

79 0 1139 Sawyer Austin 6th 00:29:19.39 North Desoto Middle School

80 0 1114 Moses Jackson K 00:31:12.35 Greenacres
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